Parma-Sandstone Fire Board 2025 Meetings

Meetings are at 6:00 PM (unless otherwise noted) at the Parma-Sandstone Fire Station
located at 297 N. Union St., Parma, Michigan.

Monday January 6, 2025
Monday February 3, 2025
Monday March 3, 2025
Monday April 7, 2025
Monday May 5, 2025

Monday June 2, 2025 (Mveeting starts at 5:30 pm with Joint Meeting to follow at 7:00 pm)
Monday July 7, 2025

Monday August 4, 2025

Wednesday September 3, 2025

Monday November 3, 2025

Monday December 1, 2025 (Meeting starts at 5:30 pm, Joint Meeting to follow at 7:00pm)

The Parma-Sandstone joint fire board meeting with Sandstone Charter Township, Village
of Parma and Parma Township will be held June 2" and December 1%, 2025 at 7:00 PM
at the Fire Department, 297 N. Union Street in the Village of Parma, 49269.



